
 

 

Watonga 

Brian Sapp 

(580) 623-7362   
bsapp@watonga.k12.ok.us 
 

Blaine County  

Kingfisher Region  - # 5 (Continued) 

Southwest Area Directory 
Kurt Murray, Program Specialist 

(405) 743-5489 
kurt.murray@careertech.ok.gov 

Elk City Region—No. 6 

Arapaho-Butler 

Lauren Bilderback 

(580) 323-3262   
lbilderback 
    @arapaho.k12.ok.us 
 

Custer County  

Arapaho-Butler  
Mitchell Hunter 
(580) 323-3262   
mhunter@arapaho.k12.ok.us 
 

Custer County  

Burns Flat-Dill City 

David Layton 

(580) 562-4844 Ext. 233 
laytond@bfdc.k12.ok.us 
 

Washita County  

Canute 

Jeff Conner 
(580) 472-3782 Ext. 244 
connerj@canuteschools.org 
 

Washita County  

Cheyenne 

Dillon Ponder 
(580) 497-3371 Ext. 501 
dillon.ponder 
    @cheyenne.k12.ok.us 
 

Roger Mills County  

Clinton 

Ethan Hyers 

(580) 323-1230 Ext. 1405 
ethan.hyers 
     @clintonokschools.org 
 

Custer County  

Clinton 

Alexia Newman 

(580) 323-1230 Ext. 1405 
alexia.newman 
    @clintonokschools.org 
 

Custer County  

Cordell 
Mitchell Battise-
Vazquez 

(580) 917-0689   
mbattise@cordell.k12.ok.us 
 

Washita County  

Elk City 

Brooke Mulhern 

(580) 225-0105 Ext. 5301 
mulhern.brooke 
    @elkcityschools.com 
 

Beckham County  

Elk City 

Chad Quarve 

(580) 225-0105 Ext. 5302 
quarve.chad 
    @elkcityschools.com 
 

Beckham County  

Erick 

Jared Lindenfelser 
(580) 526-3351   
jlindenfelser@erick.k12.ok.us 
 

Beckham County  

Hammon 

Josh Winnett 
(580) 473-2737 Ext. 270 
jwinnett@hammon.k12.ok.us 
 

Roger Mills County  

Merritt 
Maddi Nation 

(580) 225-5460 Ext. 111 
maddination 
   @merritt.k12.ok.us 
 

Beckham County  

Merritt 
Justin Sam 

(580) 225-5460 Ext. 108 
justinsam@merritt.k12.ok.us 
 

Beckham County  

Reydon 

Kelley Gwartney 

(580) 655-4375   
kgwartney@reydon.k12.ok.us 
 

Roger Mills County  



 

 

Thomas-Fay-Custer 

Justin Kliewer 
(580) 661-3522   
jkliewer@thomas.k12.ok.us 
 

Custer County  

Thomas-Fay-Custer 

Megan Winnett 
(580) 661-3522   
molson@thomas.k12.ok.us 
 

Custer County  

Weatherford 

Rhett Conkling 

(580) 772-3385   
rconkling@wpsok.org 
 

Custer County  

Sayre 

Keegan Hertensen 

(580) 928-5576   
khertensen@sayre.k12.ok.us 
 

Beckham County  

Sentinel 
Jacob Bedell 
(580) 393-2112   
Jbedell@sentinel.k12.ok.us 
 

Washita County  

Sweetwater 

Corey Johnson 

(580) 534-2272   
cjohnson 
    @sweetwater.k12.ok.us 
 

Roger Mills County  

Elk City Region—No. 6 (Continued) 

Weatherford 

Dina Falasco 

(580) 772-3712   
dfalasco@wpsok.org 
 

Custer County  

Altus Region—No. 7 

Altus 

Larkyn Davis 

(580) 481-2167   
lseehafer@altusps.com 
 

Jackson County  

Altus 

Maci Dunham 

(580) 481-2662   
mdunham@altusps.com 
 

Jackson County  

Altus 

Bruce Farquhar 
(580) 481-2167   
bfarquhar@altusps.com 
 

Jackson County  

Altus 

J.C. Stafford 

(580) 481-2167   
jcstafford@altusps.com 
 

Jackson County  

Blair 

Craig Range 

(580) 290-9522   
crange@blairschool.org 
 

Jackson County  

Duke 

Steve Gurley 

(580) 679-3015 Ext. 13 
steve.gurley 
    @dukeschools.org 
 

Jackson County  

Frederick 

Amber Coon 

(580) 335-5521   
acoon@frederickbombers.net 
 

Tillman County  

Grandfield 

Aaron Henson 

(580) 479-3140   
ahenson@gschools.org 
 

Tillman County  

Granite 

Nathan Davis 

(580) 535-2104   
ndavis@granite.k12.ok.us 
 

Greer County  

Hobart 
Sadie Raasch 

(580) 726-5611   
raaschs@hobart.k12.ok.us 
 

Kiowa County  

Hollis 

Jenna Coakley 

(580) 688-2707   
jcoakley@hollis.k12.ok.us 
 

Harmon County  

Mangum 

Hannah Warner 
(580) 782-3343 Ext. 206 
hannah.warner 
    @mangum.k12.ok.us 
 

Greer County  



 

 

Snyder 

Brent Ervin 

(580) 569-2730   
bervin@snyder.k12.ok.us 
 

Kiowa County  

Tipton 

Tim White 

(580) 667-5268 Ext. 418 
twhite@tiptonps.k12.ok.us 
 

Tillman County  

Tipton 

Jacob Nunley 

 (580) 667-5268 Ext. 418   
jnunley@tiptonps.k12.ok.us 
 

 Tillman County  

Mtn View-Gotebo 

J Pye 

(580) 347-2211 Ext. 251 
jpye@mvgschools.com 
 

Kiowa County  

Navajo 

Shane Curry 

(580) 305-0010   
scurry@navajo.k12.ok.us 
 

Jackson County  

Olustee-Eldorado 

Lucy Hodges 

(580) 648-2243   
lhodges@olustee.k12.ok.us 
 

Jackson County  

Altus Region—No. 7 (Continued) 

Lawton Region—No. 8A 

Big Pasture 

John Rhine 

(580) 281-3276   
jrhine@bigpasture.org 
 

Cotton County  

Cache 

Pete Dempsey 

(580) 429-3214   
pete.dempsey@cacheps.org 
 

Comanche County  

Cache 

Brook Slade 

(580) 429-3266 Ext. 1123 
Brook.slade@cacheps.org 
 

Comanche County  

Chattanooga 

Cody Pearce 

(405) 441-4948   
cpearce@chatty.k12.ok.us 
 

Comanche County  

Elgin 

Travis Bradshaw 

(580) 492-3670   
tbradshaw@elginps.net 
 

Comanche County  

Elgin 

Cassie Graham 

(580) 492-3670   
cgraham@elginps.net 
 

Comanche County  

Elgin 

John Lastly 

(580) 492-3670   
jlastly@elginps.net 
 

Comanche County  

Fletcher 

Kashen Urban 

(580) 483-2712   
kurban@fletcherschools.org 
 

Comanche County  

Geronimo 

Tristen Walling 

(580) 353-0882 Ext. 507 
twalling@geronimo.k12.ok.us 
 

Comanche County  

Indiahoma 

Donna Dowell 
(580) 246-3333 Ext. 111 
donna.dowell 
    @indiahomaps.org 
 

Comanche County  

Lawton 
Heaven Kern 

(580) 585-6416    
heaven.kern@lawtonps.org 
 

Comanche County  

Lawton-Eisenhower 
Kelly New 

(918) 781-3417   
knew@lawtonps.org 
 

Comanche County  

Lawton-Eisenhower 

 
(580) 355-9144   
@lawtonps.org 
 

Comanche County  

Lawton-MacArthur 
Colby Turner 
(580) 585-6416   
Colby.Turner@lawtonps.org 
 

Comanche County  

Sterling 

Kiel Rowan 

(580) 365-4303 Ext. 334 
krowan@sterling.k12.ok.us 
 

Comanche County  



 

 

Temple 

Dylan Murray 

(417) 321-0195   
dmurray@templeps.org 
 

Cotton County  

Walters 

Ashli Simpson 

(580) 875-3257   
arsimpson@waltersps.org 
 

Cotton County  

Anadarko 

Ryan Freeman 

(405) 247-2486   
rfreeman@apswarriors.com 
 

Caddo County  

Apache 

Zack Miller 
(580) 588-3358   
zmiller@apacheps.org 
 

Caddo County  

Binger-Oney 

Barrett Newell 
(405) 656-2304   
bnewell 
    @binger-oney.k12.ok.us 
 

Caddo County  

Lawton Region—No. 8A (Continued) 

Anadarko Region—No. 8B 

Carnegie 

Kane Kinion 

(580) 654-1470    
kkinion@carnegie.k12.ok.us 
 

Caddo County  

Gracemont 
Jeremy Scott 
(405) 966-2122   
jscott@gracemont.k12.ok.us 
 

Caddo County  

Cement 
Shawn Hammock 

(405) 489-3218 Ext. 414 
shammock 
    @cement.k12.ok.us 
 

Caddo County  

Cyril 
Brendan Roper 
(580) 464-2272   
broper@cyrilschools.org 
 

Caddo County  

Fort Cobb-Broxton 

Hollie Skinner 
(405) 643-2820   
hskinner@fcbmustangs.com 
 

Caddo County  

Hinton 

Jonathan Walden 

(405) 542-3235 Ext. 398 
jonathan.walden 
    @hintonschools.org 
 

Caddo County  

Hinton 

Nicki Walden 

(405) 542-3235 Ext. 398 
nicki.walden 
    @hintonschools.org 
 

Caddo County  

Hydro-Eakly 

Chris Klaassen 

(405) 663-2774 Ext. 246 
cklaassen 
    @hydroeakly.k12.ok.us 
 

Caddo County  

Lookeba-Sickles 

Kinlee Cundiff 
(405) 457-6621 Ext. 2 
k.cundiff@lookeba.k12.ok.us 
 

Caddo County  

Chickasha Region—No. 9 

Alex 

Guy Heldermon 

(405) 785-2264   
gheldermon@alex.k12.ok.us 
 

Grady County  

Amber-Pocasset 
Ryan Burns 

(405) 224-5768   
rburns@amposchools.org 
 

Grady County  

Calumet 
Trevor Stelzig 

(918) 827-6200   
stelzig@chs.k12.ok.us 
 

Canadian County  

Chickasha 

Mark McPeak 

(405) 222-6550   
mark.mcpeak 
    @chickasha.k12.ok.us 
 

Grady County  

Chickasha 

Emily Schmidt 
(405) 222-6550   
eschmidt 
    @chickasha.k12.ok.us 
 

Grady County  

Chickasha 

Chris Conway 

(405) 222-6550   
christopher.conway 
    @chickasha.k12.ok.us 
 

Grady County  



 

 

El Reno 

Montana Newell 
(405) 545-3025   
mnewell@elrenops.org 
 

Canadian County  

El Reno 

Tarren  Sherman 

(918) 891-0926   
tsherman@elrenops.org 
 

Canadian County  

El Reno 

Chris  Whitley 

(405) 262-3254   
cwhitley@elrenops.org 
 

Canadian County  

Minco 

Kevin Osborn 

(405) 352-4377   
kosborn@minco.k12.ok.us 
 

Grady County  

Mustang 

Handley Everman 

(405) 376-2404   
evermanH@mustangps.org 
 

Canadian County  

Mustang 

Scott Stevens 

(405) 354-6692   
stevenss@mustangps.org 
 

Canadian County  

Chickasha Region—No. 9 (Continued) 

Mustang 

Kathryn Miller 
(405) 376-2404   
millerka@mustangps.org 
 

Canadian County  

Ninnekah 

Cheyenne Miller 
(405) 224-4299   
cheyenne.miller 
    @ninnekah.k12.ok.us 
 

Grady County  

Piedmont 
Julie Horton 

(405) 274-7003   
julie.horton 
    @piedmontschools.org 
 

Canadian County  

Rush Springs 

Jon Derek Mitchell 
(580) 476-3596 Ext. 223 
dmitchell 
    @rushsprings.k12.ok.us 
 

Grady County  

Tuttle 

C.L. McGill 
(405) 381-2396   
clmcgill@tuttleschools.info 
 

Grady County  

Tuttle 

Carey Mittelstaedt 
(405) 381-2396   
cmittelstaedt 
    @tuttleschools.info 
 

Grady County  

Union City 

Syd Stehr 
(405) 483-5326   
s.stehr@unioncity.k12.ok.us 
 

Canadian County  

Verden 

Marc Boles 

(405) 453-7836 Ext. 7194 
mboles@verdenschools.org 
 

Grady County  

Yukon 

Dustin Beams 

(405) 354-6692   
Dustin.beams@yukonps.com 
 

Canadian County  

Yukon 

Jaycie Bowman 

(405) 354-6692 Ext. 2170 
jaycie.bowman@yukonps.com 
 

Canadian County  




